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XFOB:1:1: WALK IN REFRIGERATION AREA

000050766 Remodel 15,000 09/09/2024

000048061 Roof Replacement 139,799 09/08/2023

34387 M H 190 08/26/2016

HX Base Yr

2333 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 30 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

8200 06 9,787 141.4017 52.32 512,056 1980 1980 0 5 0 50.00 45.00

1 WAREH DIST  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 9720

BAS 9,720 100 9,720 228,848

CLP 112 60 67 1,577

9,832 9,787 230,425

BAS= W120 S81 E120 N6 CLP= E8 N14 W8 S14$ N75$.

BAS

120

81

120

6

75

CLP

8

14

8

14

1 0072 COOLER,COM 0 0 38 50 1.00 UT 26,960.00 26,960.00 50 0 0 3 50 13,480

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 11,000

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,300

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,500.00 UT 0.85 0.85 100 0 0 3 100 14,025

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

6 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 1,800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 9,000

7 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

56,305

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 CI 0.00 0.00162,478.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.50 2.00 324,956
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HX Base Yr

2333 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 22 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

8200 06 12,509 122.0201 45.15 564,781 1973 1973 0 5 0 50.00 45.00

2 WAREH DIST  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 10800

AOF 2,442 150 3,663 74,423

BAS 8,358 100 8,358 169,814

MEZ 2,442 20 488 9,915

13,242 12,509 254,151

BAS= W90 S76 AOF= S44 E90 N21 W66 N23 W24$ E24 S23 E66 N99$
PTR=N30 MEZ= N21 W66 N23 W24 S44 E90$ S30$.
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